



COMMERCIAL LEGAL PROTECTION

LEGAL ADVICE AND PROTECTION
FOR YOUR BUSINESS

THIS IS YOUR POLICY WORDING

Policy no: TS5/3536365 (م ٥ ٣ ٦ ٣ ٦ ٥ ٥)



FIRST 

ONLINE LAW GUIDE AND DOCUMENT DRAFTING

EMPLOYMENT MANUAL

WWW.DAS.CO.UK

www.das.co.uk
your us employmentmanual@das.co.uk your your
we c you you

DASBUSINESSLAW

WWW.DASBUSINESSLAW.CO.UK

www.dasbusinesslaw.co.uk you
you our You
you your business
you www.dasbusinesslaw.co.uk your
DAS472301 you
businesslaw@das.co.uk your

HELPLINE SERVICES

You can call our 24-hour helpline, we will call you back. Our helpline is open 24 hours a day, seven days a week. We can help you with your queries. Call us on 0117 933 0613. Text us on 0117 933 0613. Email us on TS5/3536365. You can also call our helpline on 0117 933 0613.

LEGAL ADVICE SERVICE

0117 933 0613

We can provide specialist legal advice on business law. Our legal advice service is available 9am - 5pm, Monday to Friday, excluding public and bank holidays. If calls are made outside these times, we will call you back.

Our legal advice service is available 24 hours a day, seven days a week. We can help you with your queries. Call us on 0117 933 0613. Text us on 0117 933 0613. Email us on TS5/3536365. You can also call our helpline on 0117 933 0613.

Specialist advice is provided 9am - 5pm, Monday to Friday, excluding public and bank holidays. If calls are made outside these times, we will call you back.

TAX ADVICE SERVICE

0117 933 0613

We can provide specialist tax advice on business law. Our tax advice service is available 9am - 5pm, Monday to Friday, excluding public and bank holidays. If calls are made outside these times, we will call you back.

Tax advice is provided by tax advisors 9am - 5pm, Monday to Friday, excluding public and bank holidays. If calls are made outside these times, we will call you back.

COUNSELLING SERVICE

0344 893 9012

We can provide specialist counselling advice on business law. Our counselling service is available 24 hours a day, seven days a week. We can help you with your queries. Call us on 0344 893 9012. Text us on 0344 893 9012. Email us on TS5/3536365. You can also call our helpline on 0344 893 9012.

The counselling service helpline is open 24 hours a day, seven days a week.

We will not accept responsibility if the helpline services are unavailable for reasons we cannot control.

CONTENTS

ONLINE LAW GUIDE AND DOCUMENT DRAFTING	2
HELPLINE SERVICES	3
THE MEANING OF WORDS IN THIS POLICY	5
WELCOME TO DAS	7
OUR AGREEMENT	8
INSURED INCIDENTS	9
	9
	10
	12
	13
POLICY EXCLUSIONS	14
POLICY CONDITIONS	15
DATA PROTECTION	17
HOW TO MAKE A COMPLAINT	17
YOUR IMPORTANT INFORMATION	20

THE MEANING OF WORDS IN THIS POLICY

appointed representative

preferred law firm, tax consultancy, we insured person's

business

business premises

costs and expenses

- (a) appointed representative us DAS Standard Terms of Appointment.
- (b) insured person insured person our

countries covered

- (a) Legal defence (5 Statutory notice appeals 7 Disciplinary Hearings).
- (b)

DAS Standard Terms of Appointment

we appointed representative

date of occurrence

- (a) Tax protection date of occurrence you insured person
- (b) insured person
- (c) Statutory licence appeal you your
- (d) Tax protection you VAT employer compliance disputes period of insurance.
- (e) Legal defence 5 Statutory notice appeals insured person
- (f) Pre disciplinary hearings Legal defence 7 Disciplinary hearings insured person date of occurrence

employer compliance dispute

... & if you are your ...
... 35 ...

insured person

You ...
... us ... you.

period of insurance

... we ... insured person.

preferred law firm
tax consultancy

... we ...
... insured persons ... our ... we ...
... DAS Standard Terms of Appointment.

reasonable prospects

(a) ... insured person ...
... we ...
... 51%. We, preferred law firm tax consultancy our ...
... reasonable prospects.

(b) ... 51%.

tax enquiry

... & if you are your ...
(i) ... your ...
(ii) ... your ...

VAT dispute

... & if you are your ...

we, us, our, DAS

... .

you, your

... business ... (...)

OUR AGREEMENT

We (the "insurer") agree to provide you (the "insured person") with the following terms and conditions for your business:

1. reasonable prospects
2. date of occurrence - period of insurance,
3. you (insured person) - you (insured person) - we (insurer) - your (insured person)
4. we (insurer) - countries covered,
5. countries covered.

WHAT WE WILL PAY

We (insurer) appointed representative, your (insured person) costs and expenses (insured person) we (insurer)

1. we (insurer) 100,000
2. we (insurer) costs and expenses (insured person) we (insurer)
4. we (insurer) costs and expenses (insured person) we (insurer)
5. we (insurer) costs and expenses (insured person) we (insurer)

INSURED INCIDENTS

0117 933 0613

What is covered

PRE DISCIPLINARY HEARINGS

insured person
person, we
we
500

What is not covered

What is covered**What is not covered****4 Wrongful arrest**

...you
...period of insurance.

5 Statutory notice appeals

...your business.

2

...your

3

...insured person's

6 Jury service and court attendance

What is covered

What is not covered

STATUTORY LICENCE APPEAL

10
1



POLICY EXCLUSIONS

We do not cover:

- 1 Late reported claims Claims made to us more than 180 days after the insured person has been notified of the claim.
- 2 Costs we have not agreed Costs and expenses not agreed with us.
- 3 Court awards and fines Court awards or fines payable to or by the insured person or the insured person's legal defence.
- 4 Legal action we have not agreed Legal action not agreed with us.

5 Cancelling an appointed representative's appointment

insured person appointed representative
insured person appointed representative
we we
appointed representative.

6 Withdrawing cover

insured person our
appointed representative, we
costs and expenses we

7 Expert opinion

We you your we
us we you
we you
we

8 Arbitration

you us
our you
you

THIS PAGE HAS BEEN LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK

THIS PAGE HAS BEEN LEFT INTENTIONALLY BLANK

YOUR IMPORTANT INFORMATION

LEGAL ADVICE HELPLINE [0117 933 0613](tel:01179330613)

CLAIMS HELPLINE [0117 933 0613](tel:01179330613)

TAX ADVICE SERVICE [0117 933 0613](tel:01179330613)

COUNSELLING SERVICE [0344 893 9012](tel:03448939012)

DASBUSINESSLAW www.dasbusinesslaw.co.uk
[0117 933 0613](tel:01179330613) [0344 893 9012](tel:03448939012) info@das.co.uk info@dasbusinesslaw.co.uk
DAS472301

DAS EMPLOYMENT MANUAL www.das.co.uk